
Roosta 24.08.2011 

24.08.2011 
Korraldaja : OK Kape 

Rajameister : Arne Kivistik 

[#1] [#2] [#3] [R1 M12] [R1 M14] [R1 M16]  

[R1 M18] [R1 M21] [R1 M40] [R1 N12] [R1 N14] [R1 N16]  

[R1 N18] [R1 N21] [R1 N40] [R2 M12] [R2 M14] [R2 M16]  

[R2 M18] [R2 M21] [R2 M40] [R2 N12] [R2 N14] [R2 N16]  

[R2 N18] [R2 N21] [R2 N40] [R3 M12] [R3 M14] [R3 M16]  

[R3 M18] [R3 M21] [R3 M40] [R3 N12] [R3 N14] [R3 N16]  

[R3 N18] [R3 N21] [R3 N40] [VALIK]  

 

R1 M21 Rada (1): 13 KP 6.2 km ^ 

 

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                 

  1. 8317 Peep Aedviir                          00:47:45 

  2. 5485 Aivar Leht                x29         00:51:29 

  3. 5789 Jaanus-Janari Kogerman    Okas        00:55:05 

  4.14161 Reimo Reimer              Okas        01:14:47 

R1 M40 Rada (1): 13 KP 6.2 km ^ 

 

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                 

  1. 7186 Mihkel Kalmaru            West        01:00:33 

  2. 3277 Rein Hanstein             Okas        01:02:22 

  3. 1876 Peeter Viik                           01:17:32 

R2 N16 Rada (2): 11 KP 4.1 km ^ 

 

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                 

  1. 6671 Elina-Emiilie Leht        Okas        00:54:20 

R2 N21 Rada (2): 11 KP 4.1 km ^ 

 

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                 

  1. 6656 Kaire Kirss               x28         00:42:41 

  2.14013 Marju Kelviste            SA TÜK      00:55:45 

R2 N40 Rada (2): 11 KP 4.1 km ^ 

 

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                 

  1. 1883 Marika Meister            Okas        00:44:53 

  2. 1203 Reet Rohi                 Okas        00:54:43 

  3.15395 Ivi Õunapuu                           01:09:43 

  4. 2536 Taimi Õunapuu             Okas        01:15:05 

R3 M12 Rada (3): 5 KP 1.9 km ^ 



 

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                 

  1. 6656 Kristofer Kirss                       00:23:01 

R3 M40 Rada (3): 5 KP 1.9 km ^ 

 

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                 

  1.    0 Vladimir Ivask                        01:13:02 

R3 N21 Rada (3): 5 KP 1.9 km ^ 

 

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                 

  1. 5516 Kertu Kaljuveer           x36         00:51:27 

R3 N40 Rada (3): 5 KP 1.9 km ^ 

 

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                 

  1. 5516 Tiina Rohi                            00:53:37 

#1 Rada (R1 M12,R1 M14,R1 M16,R1 M18,R1 M21,R1 M40,R1 N12,R1 N14,R1 N16,R1 N18,R1 N21,R1 

N40): 13 KP 6.2 km ^ 

 

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                 

  1. 8317 Peep Aedviir                          00:47:45 

  2. 5485 Aivar Leht                x29         00:51:29 

  3. 5789 Jaanus-Janari Kogerman    Okas        00:55:05 

  4. 7186 Mihkel Kalmaru            West        01:00:33 

  5. 3277 Rein Hanstein             Okas        01:02:22 

  6.14161 Reimo Reimer              Okas        01:14:47 

  7. 1876 Peeter Viik                           01:17:32 

#2 Rada (R2 M12,R2 M14,R2 M16,R2 M18,R2 M21,R2 M40,R2 N12,R2 N14,R2 N16,R2 N18,R2 N21,R2 

N40): 11 KP 4.1 km ^ 

 

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                 

  1. 6656 Kaire Kirss               x28         00:42:41 

  2. 1883 Marika Meister            Okas        00:44:53 

  3. 6671 Elina-Emiilie Leht        Okas        00:54:20 

  4. 1203 Reet Rohi                 Okas        00:54:43 

  5.14013 Marju Kelviste            SA TÜK      00:55:45 

  6.15395 Ivi Õunapuu                           01:09:43 

  7. 2536 Taimi Õunapuu             Okas        01:15:05 

#3 Rada (R3 M12,R3 M14,R3 M16,R3 M18,R3 M21,R3 M40,R3 N12,R3 N14,R3 N16,R3 N18,R3 N21,R3 

N40): 5 KP 1.9 km ^ 

 

###   NR  Nimi                      Klubi       Tulemus                 

  1. 6656 Kristofer Kirss                       00:23:01 

  2. 5516 Kertu Kaljuveer           x36         00:51:27 

  3. 5516 Tiina Rohi                            00:53:37 

  4.    0 Vladimir Ivask                        01:13:02 
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